GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.PG-18
DATE-SHEET

For

M.A. (Economics) (Semester System) Semester-III (Regular and Private Candidates)
(Class Code:- 213103) (Theory) Examination, January-February-2021

Note: - The Candidates must be on their seats at 1:15 p-m. sharp as per date-sheet below. The answer books with Optical Mark Reader
(OMR) front covers will be distributed at 1:15 p.m. 15 minutes time in the beginning of each paper is budgeted for filling up the
OMR sheets properly under the instructions and supervision of invigilators. The question paper will be distributed at 1:30 p.m.
sharp and the examination will continue till 4:30 p.m.

TIME:- 1:30 P.M. to 4:30 P.M.

Date Day Course Subject/ Sr .No.

21.01.2021 Thursday MAE -301 Economics of Development (4276)

22.01.2021 Friday MAEO-13 Economics of Environment and Demography (4291) --do-- (4041)
23.01.2021 Saturday MAE -302 International Economics-1 (4277)

25.01.2021 Monday MAEO-10 Economics of Public Enterprises (4288) --do-- (4038)

27.01.2021 Wednesday MAE -303 Indian Economy (4278)

28.01.2021 Thursday MAEO-1 Public Finance (4279) (Same for Semester-I) Sr.No. (4029)
29.01.2021 Friday MAEO-2 Economics of Labour (4280) -do-  (4030)

30.01.2021 Saturday MAEQO-3 Theory of Statistics (4281) --do-- (4031)

01.02.2021 Monday MAEO-4 Money, Banking and Finance (4282) --do-- (4032)

02.02.2021 Tuesday MAEO-5 Industrial Economics (4283) --do-- (4033)

03.02.2021 Wednesday MAEO-6 History of Economics Thought (4284) --do-- (4034)
04.02.2021 Thursday MAEO-7 Economics of Socialism (4285) --do-- (4035)
05.02.2021 Friday MAEO-8 Econometrics (4286) --do-- (4036)

06.02.2021 Saturday MAEO-9 Economics of Agriculture (4287) --do--  (4037)

08.02.2021 Monday MAEO-11 Computer Application for Economists (4289) --do-- (4039)
09.02.2021 Tuesday MAEO-12 Operations Research (4290) --do-- (4040)

10.02.2021 Wednesday MAEO-14 Economics of Infrastructure (4292) --do-- (4042)
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December 29, 2020 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



